SAMHOP Microelectronics Corp.
三合微科股份有限公司
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
    SAMHOP Microelectronics Corp. All Rights Reserved.
台北縣新店市民權路100號7樓
7F,No.100,Min-Chyuan Road, Hsintien, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-2-2218-3978/2820  FAX: 886-2-2218-3320
Email : info@samhop.com.tw

Ordering Information
SAMHOP Microelectronics Corp.
WHITE / BLUE LED DRIVER FOR LI- ION BATTERY APPLICATION
Package Marking Part Number ( Tape and Reel )
SOT-25
SOT-26
SM6802
SM6803
SM6802
SM6803
MSOP 8 SM6804 SM6804
Green Information
Package Marking Green Part Number
SOT-25
SOT-26
SM6802G
SM6803G
SM6802G
SM6803G
TSOP 6 SM6803T SM6803T
MSOP 8 SM6804L SM6804L
TSOP 6 SM6803T SM6803TL
Lead Free Information
Package Marking Lead Free Part Number
SOT-25
SOT-26
SM6802L
SM6803L
SM6802L
SM6803L
Page 12
MSOP 8 SM6804G SM6804G
TSOP 6 SM6803T SM6803TG
 V.1.0 July 12,2007